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Ansell Alternate Care Sales Team

Sales Territory Map
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Juan Cabrera
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Ansell Alternate Care Sales Team

Manager Title Contact Number Email Address

Bill Jordan Senior Director, Sales (310) 405-1661 bill.jordan@ansell.com 

Martin Jewell Associate Director, Alternate Care (270) 791-5807 martin.jewell@ansell.com 

Rob Sailer Distribution Sales Mgr, Alternate Care (585) 729-1396 rob.sailer@ansell.com 

Inside Sales Contact Title Contact Number Email Address

Ronald Amorese Senior Inside Sales Manager (732) 345-2137 ronald.amorese@ansell.com 

Ahlan Morgan Inside Sales Representative (848) 260-4697 ahlan.morgan@ansell.com 

Kelly Hawks Inside Sales Representative (970) 556-3605 kelly.hawks@ansell.com

Customer Service Support Contract Number Email Address

Customer Service (800) 952-9916 customerserviceUS@ansell.com 

Sales Territory Contact Information

Alternate Care Market Title Contact Number Email Address

Tony Holm Regional Sales Manager, US Alt Care (262) 930-4615 tony.holm@ansell.com 

Juan Cabrera Sales Manager, Northeast (201) 446-1486 juan.cabrera@ansell.com 

Jonathon Olson Sales Manager, Central jonathon.olson@ansell.com 

Daman Whitmire Sales Manager, Southeast (404) 606-8688 daman.whitmire@ansell.com

Valarie Williams Sales Manager, West (435) 359-8189 valarie.williams@ansell.com 

Mike Bajt National Account Manager (231) 740-4788 mike.bajt@ansell.com 
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